
27/11/2023 09:56Arreté au :

Edité le: 27/11/2023 15:20Cours de change
Page 1 sur 1

 2,089.1950 

 760.1504 

 19.1337 

 266.4081 

 3,596.8468 

 272.6631 

 2,851.0200 

 3,233.9156 

 3,122.7222 

 18.6341 

 3,794.4844 

 151.5500 

 1,875.9712 

 1.1381 

 0.7526 

 2.3030 

 398.4682 

 9,248.4510 

 418.8119 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,057.8571 

 748.7481 

 18.8467 

 262.4120 

 3,542.8941 

 268.5732 

 2,808.2547 

 3,185.4069 

 3,075.8814 

 18.3546 

 3,737.5671 

 149.2768 

 1,847.8316 

 1.1210 

 0.7413 

 2.2685 

 392.4912 

 9,109.7242 

 412.5297 

 2,120.5329 

 771.5527 

 19.4207 

 270.4042 

 3,650.7995 

 276.7530 

 2,893.7853 

 3,282.4243 

 3,169.5630 

 18.9136 

 3,851.4017 

 153.8233 

 1,904.1108 

 1.1552 

 0.7639 

 2.3375 

 404.4452 

 9,387.1778 

 425.0941 
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Billets de banque Transactions


